MTB Alpentour Trophy 2010
4.6.2010 Schladming/Stmk, Endstand, 2.Etappe
Rang Name UCI-Code JG StNr Klasse Diff-Klasse Zeit
Damen SK
1 ZEGLINSKI Cathryn CAN 155 Northlands Medical Clini 64 186 W SK 0:00:00.0 5:26:52.6
2 HALKES Sabine NED 159 Bikelane RS 77 182 W SK 0:05:54.1 5:32:46.7
3 BRUNNER Claudia AUT 164 KTM Donau Fritzi Racin 84 189 W SK 0:17:58.0 5:44:50.6
4 VAN DE BIJL Siska NED 169 83 190 W SK 0:29:32.5 5:56:25.1
DNS MORANDO Piera ITA DNS FLINTSTONES 68 185 W SK 0:00:00.0
DNS HELLER Nicole AUT DNS swat.2radchaoten.com 69 886 W SK 0:00:00.0
DNS KRNACOVA Alena CZE CZE19801124 DNS HOKOR-MARIN 80 184 W SK 0:00:00.0
DNS LAMBERTS Veronica BEL DNS FIZIK BIKE TRIBE 3 59 183 W SK 0:00:00.0
DNS LUTTENBERG Ranhilde NED DNS 88 188 W SK 0:00:00.0
DNS PLEYER Lisa AUT DNS 78 187 W SK 0:00:00.0
DNS WINKENS Patricia NED DNS bikedoctor.nl 2 82 191 W SK 0:00:00.0
Elite Damen
1 KROMPETS Natalia UKR UKR19870215 80 Team Ukraine 87 109 W Elite 0:00:00.0 4:16:29.6
2 BELOMOYNA Yana UKR UKR19921102 82 Team Ukraine 92 108 W Elite 0:00:29.8 4:16:59.4
3 SULTANOVA Viktoria UKR UKR19900928 96 Team Ukraine 90 110 W Elite 0:13:37.9 4:30:07.5
4 KELLERMAYR Theresia AUT AUT19780314 99 Janger Simplon 3 78 101 W Elite 0:16:31.7 4:33:01.2
5 TIPANE Lelde LAT LAT19850422 108 Team Rietumu-Delfin 1 85 105 W Elite 0:24:14.0 4:40:43.5
6 HAGEN Ruth AUT AUT19710818 109 Merida AT UNION RV D 71 106 W Elite 0:26:01.8 4:42:31.4
7 EIDUKA   Ivanda LAT LAT19770329 115 Team Rietumu-Delfin 1 77 104 W Elite 0:29:01.2 4:45:30.7
DNS KLEMENCIC Blaza SLO SLO19800311 DNS FELT OTZTAL X-BIONI 80 107 W Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS KLOSE Peggy GER GER19740727 DNS Team Zwillingscraft - Ide 74 102 W Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS RABEDER Elke AUT AUT19770526 DNS Revolution Racing Team 77 103 W Elite 0:00:00.0
Elite Herren
1 HOCHENWARTER Uwe AUT AUT19861124 1 Muskelkater Genesis Te 86 4 M Elite 0:00:00.0 3:13:46.4
2 LEISLING Matthias GER GER19880224 2 Muskelkater Genesis Te 88 3 M Elite 0:00:11.9 3:13:58.3
3 BREMS Bjorn BEL BEL19860212 3 team G-SKIN DEFORC 86 15 M Elite 0:00:14.3 3:14:00.7
4 SONNTAG Benjamin GER GER19800730 4 Cannondale Factory Rac 80 18 M Elite 0:03:28.2 3:17:14.6
5 BEEMER Frank NED NED19870930 5 Trek-Brentjens mtb racin 87 7 M Elite 0:05:53.0 3:19:39.4
6 WYNANTS Tim BEL BEL19870824 6 Trek-Brentjens mtb racin 87 8 M Elite 0:08:50.3 3:22:36.7
7 MASSAER Joris BEL BEL19820315 7 team G-SKIN DEFORC 82 17 M Elite 0:08:54.1 3:22:40.5
8 METZLER Hannes AUT AUT19770520 8 Muskelkater Genesis Te 77 1 M Elite 0:09:17.4 3:23:03.8
9 ROOD Bram NED NED19831219 9 Feenstrabiketeam 83 40 M Elite 0:10:16.2 3:24:02.6
10 STROBL Thomas AUT AUT19781108 10 RC ARBÖ Radsport Wei 78 30 M Elite 0:11:28.1 3:25:14.5
11 BINDER Michael AUT AUT19731218 11 Trek-Mountainbiker.at 73 57 M Elite 0:11:51.7 3:25:38.1
12 LUTTENBERG Irjan NED NED19881209 12 Trek-Brentjens mtb racin 88 10 M Elite 0:12:36.6 3:26:23.0
13 BRENTJENS Bart NED NED19681010 13 Trek-Brentjens mtb racin 68 6 M Elite 0:13:14.3 3:27:00.8
14 HOSSAY Pascal BEL BEL19870419 14 team G-SKIN DEFORC 87 16 M Elite 0:15:31.5 3:29:17.9
15 KOCH Georg AUT AUT19711013 15 Janger Simplon 1 71 26 M Elite 0:16:36.3 3:30:22.7
16 HEYMANS Mannie NAM NAM19710714 16 Team Garmin adidas 71 13 M Elite 0:17:06.5 3:30:53.0
17 MALETZ Christopher GER GER19840404 17 Team GIANT Deutschla 84 63 M Elite 0:17:14.0 3:31:00.5
18 KACHANOV Oleksandr UKR UKR19880405 18 Team Ukraine 88 65 M Elite 0:18:34.9 3:32:21.3
19 PREIMANIS Matiss LAT LAT19910906 19 Team Rietumu-Delfin 1 91 49 M Elite 0:19:13.5 3:32:59.9
20 RAMETSTEINER Roman AUT AUT19761214 20 Team Nakita-Energie A 76 68 M Elite 0:19:27.0 3:33:13.4
21 PLIEM Manuel AUT AUT19850601 21 RC Ausseerland radspor 85 31 M Elite 0:21:40.1 3:35:26.5
22 KIRCHBERGER Andreas AUT AUT19851218 22 UNION XC-Club Mühldo 85 62 M Elite 0:23:29.5 3:37:15.9
23 CRONE Claus DEN DEN19780117 24 Pingel MTB Race & Fun/ 78 45 M Elite 0:24:26.6 3:38:13.0
24 MAYER Wolfgang GER GER19830829 26 FXX Mountain Cycling T 83 43 M Elite 0:26:21.9 3:40:08.4
25 PIETERSMA Jelmer NED NED19820515 27 Trek-Brentjens mtb racin 82 9 M Elite 0:26:35.7 3:40:22.1
26 RACENAJS Kristofers LAT LAT19851213 28 Team Rietumu Bankak- 85 50 M Elite 0:27:57.2 3:41:43.6
Seite 1 von 5 5B29 - 06.06.2010 06:39:39
Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl
MTB Alpentour Trophy 2010
4.6.2010 Schladming/Stmk, Endstand, 2.Etappe
Rang Name UCI-Code JG StNr Klasse Diff-Klasse Zeit
27 LOISL Markus AUT AUT19870728 29 ÖAMTC Power Bike Tea 87 73 M Elite 0:28:02.9 3:41:49.3
28 BAUMGARTNER Erich AUT AUT19810725 32 Janger Simplon 1 81 28 M Elite 0:33:15.8 3:47:02.2
29 THERON Francois RSA RSA19880225 34 Team Garmin adidas 88 14 M Elite 0:35:11.7 3:48:58.1
30 BECKING Hans BEL BEL19860319 37 86 72 M Elite 0:36:19.4 3:50:05.8
31 DOORNBOS Liwald NED NED19880811 39 Cube-Nutswerk Mountai 88 69 M Elite 0:37:03.6 3:50:50.0
32 BUYS Phillip RSA RSA19880930 40 Team Garmin adidas 88 12 M Elite 0:38:26.8 3:52:13.2
33 BASSINGTHWAIGHTE Marc NAM NAM19831011 41 Team Garmin adidas 83 11 M Elite 0:38:32.7 3:52:19.1
34 BOUWENS Sander NED NED19861110 44 Cube-Nutswerk Mountai 86 20 M Elite 0:39:32.5 3:53:18.9
35 VRIES, DE Micha NED NED19710705 45 Cube-Nutswerk Mountai 71 21 M Elite 0:39:51.9 3:53:38.3
36 HOJNIK Klemen SLO SLO19871112 46 MTB KOROSKA 87 53 M Elite 0:40:00.7 3:53:47.1
37 LYVADNII Yevgen UKR UKR19920208 51 Team Ukraine 92 67 M Elite 0:43:42.6 3:57:29.0
38 LUBYY Anton UKR UKR19920321 52 Team Ukraine 92 66 M Elite 0:43:42.7 3:57:29.1
39 VANMOORTEL Klaas BEL BEL19810111 54 Lingier-Versluys 81 58 M Elite 0:44:32.7 3:58:19.2
40 KELLOGG Yves GER GER19870629 56 Team Endorfin- Solvis 87 47 M Elite 0:47:05.0 4:00:51.4
41 NAK Frank NED NED19840801 59 Team Balk House of Cy 84 34 M Elite 0:50:15.5 4:04:01.9
42 RUBINIC Ivo CRO CRO19800112 61 FRACASSO RACING 80 41 M Elite 0:50:43.5 4:04:29.9
43 EDELSBRUNNER Thomas AUT AUT19870901 67 Drahteisel MTB Team 87 25 M Elite 0:54:46.3 4:08:32.7
44 BRAUN Stefan GER GER19910210 68 SC Hausach / Team neu 91 32 M Elite 0:55:01.0 4:08:47.4
45 VAN IJZENDOORN Rik NED NED19870822 77 Cube-Nutswerk Mountai 87 22 M Elite 1:01:26.4 4:15:12.8
46 HENIN Thibault BEL BEL19830401 101 team G-SKIN DEFORC 83 59 M Elite 1:22:03.7 4:35:50.1
DNS BÜRGLER Timo AUT AUT19910512 DNS Bikestore.cc/Bodenhaftu 91 61 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS BURGSTEINER Gerald AUT AUT19821227 DNS TREK Mountainbiker.at 82 71 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS FEDERSPIEL Daniel AUT AUT19870421 DNS Muskelkater Genesis Te 87 5 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS GÄRTNER Matthias GER GER19811204 DNS Team Zwillingscraft - Ide 81 36 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS GOLCER Jure SLO SLO19771207 DNS De Rosa 77 52 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS GORSCAK Stefan CRO GER19771103 DNS Team Zwillingscraft - Ide 77 35 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS GRILL Christoph AUT AUT19760708 DNS Revolution Racing Team 76 48 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS JAHNEL Rüdiger AUT AUT19811105 DNS Specialized-mountainbik 81 33 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS JEZ Peter SVK SVK19820831 DNS Climberg T-Sport 82 39 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS KIRCHER Robert AUT AUT19770630 DNS Tango-Pro-Cycling 77 23 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS KRENN Wolfgang AUT AUT19860827 DNS Muskelkater Genesis Te 86 2 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS NINDL Werner AUT AUT19810815 DNS Tango-Pro-Cycling 81 24 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS SEEREINER Roland AUT AUT19830608 DNS Scott Lactat 83 56 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS STRAUß Roland AUT AUT19830708 DNS Maloja-Liteville 83 27 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS THALLER Florian GER GER19880312 DNS Team Zwillingscraft - Ide 88 37 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNS WILHELM Florian AUT AUT19910821 DNS ASVÖ iron racing//bikest 91 60 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNF NIMPF Jakob AUT AUT19860814 DNF ÖAMTC Team Brandlhof 86 19 M Elite 0:00:00.0
DNF SHEVCOV Artem UKR UKR19940701 DNF Team Ukraine 94 64 M Elite 0:00:00.0
Master Herren
1 GATTERER Andreas Franz AUT AUT19800211 23 Janger Simplon 1 80 46 M Master 0:00:00.0 3:37:43.5
2 HASENFRATZ Peter HUN HUN19760829 30 X2S Kona Team 76 127 M Master 0:04:17.9 3:42:01.4
3 TRAUSMÜLLER Eduard AUT AUT19650416 33 RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Wei 65 121 M Master 0:10:25.1 3:48:08.6
4 HUNDEGGER Dietmar AUT AUT19751020 36 ARBÖ Sparkasse Pernit 75 244 M Master 0:11:59.3 3:49:42.9
5 LAMMER Peter AUT AUT19630528 38 RC Hochschwab Aflenz 63 137 M Master 0:12:31.5 3:50:15.1
6 SÜß Christian GER GER19680617 62 Bike-Shop-Lang 68 126 M Master 0:27:20.9 4:05:04.5
7 VOKOUN Jan CZE CZE19741127 64 KL sport Most 74 124 M Master 0:28:45.2 4:06:28.8
8 ANDREJC Sebastjan SLO SLO19760504 65 MTB KOROSKA 76 141 M Master 0:29:17.3 4:07:00.8
9 HANNAWALD Klaus GER GER19670913 74 Seba Med 67 139 M Master 0:35:55.9 4:13:39.4
10 MAKAN EMIL SLO SLO19761027 84 MTB KOROSKA 76 142 M Master 0:40:52.9 4:18:36.5
11 MORI Kevin NED NED19780330 89 Rise of the dead pinguin 78 129 M Master 0:44:53.9 4:22:37.4
12 SCHNUPP Heinz AUT AUT19680121 102 RC radsportland.at 68 135 M Master 0:59:22.1 4:37:05.6
Seite 2 von 5 9D1 - 06.06.2010 06:39:40
Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl
MTB Alpentour Trophy 2010
4.6.2010 Schladming/Stmk, Endstand, 2.Etappe
Rang Name UCI-Code JG StNr Klasse Diff-Klasse Zeit
13 MARQUARDT Thomas GER GER19721120 104 Seba Med 72 140 M Master 1:00:52.9 4:38:36.5
14 BIHOUNEK Martin AUT AUT19750809 119 SWAT 2RadChaoten.co 75 136 M Master 1:11:23.5 4:49:07.0
15 WIGGERS Juro NED NED19720902 126 Oxyin MTB Racing Tea 72 131 M Master 1:16:06.5 4:53:50.0
16 WIGGERS Lodewijk NED NED19741117 132 Oxyin MTB Racing Tea 74 143 M Master 1:21:44.3 4:59:27.8
17 BAUER Martin AUT AUT19680709 134 RC SERENO 68 138 M Master 1:27:00.8 5:04:44.3
18 RUZIC Hrvoje CRO CRO19800424 140 FRACASSO RACING 80 145 M Master 1:33:21.3 5:11:04.8
19 DE BACKER Daan BEL BEL19730102 150 73 122 M Master 1:42:49.3 5:20:32.8
DNS KACINA Brano SVK DNS CLIMBERG T-SPORT T 70 133 M Master 0:00:00.0
DNS VAN WEYENBERG Sven BEL DNS 74 123 M Master 0:00:00.0
DNF HOETMER Jörn NED NED19730304 DNF Oxyin MTB Racing Tea 73 144 M Master 0:00:00.0
DNF OHRAN Matthew USA USA19701807 DNF Cannondale 70 134 M Master 0:00:00.0
DNF RONDINI Fabio ITA ITA19660225 DNF FLINTSTONES 66 128 M Master 0:00:00.0
SK 1
1 JUNG Daniel ITA 25 Ötzi Bike Team 83 153 M SK 1 0:00:00.0 3:38:57.9
2 TSCHELLNIG Christoph AUT AUT19840418 35 morethanbike 84 154 M SK 1 0:10:43.9 3:49:41.8
3 ROELOFS Martijn NED 42 MTB Licht Verzet 81 164 M SK 1 0:13:50.3 3:52:48.2
4 HALAS Jaroslaw POL 43 SIKORSKI bikeBoard T 84 168 M SK 1 0:14:02.2 3:53:00.1
5 LECHNER Karl AUT 48 bikes4you-exciting fit 81 166 M SK 1 0:16:45.4 3:55:43.3
6 KALLART Matthias GER GER19821120 60 82 176 M SK 1 0:25:30.0 4:04:27.9
7 VAN LOON Juul NED 73 Bikefreak-Magazine Mar 83 156 M SK 1 0:33:26.4 4:12:24.3
8 FÄRBERBÖCK Mario AUT AUT19830122 79 Arbö Weichberger Purgs 83 162 M SK 1 0:37:21.2 4:16:19.1
9 FISSNEIDER Daniel ITA 83 ARSV Vinschgau 88 161 M SK 1 0:38:08.5 4:17:06.3
10 HASEK Jan CZE 87 Factor Bike Team 83 160 M SK 1 0:42:36.4 4:21:34.3
11 HAAS Philipp AUT 91 Janger Simplon 3 88 157 M SK 1 0:45:35.1 4:24:33.0
12 HELMBERGER Christian AUT 98 81 163 M SK 1 0:53:11.8 4:32:09.7
13 JANSEN Etienne NED 103 Licht-Verzet 1 83 159 M SK 1 0:58:49.5 4:37:47.4
14 BOUWMAN Larix NED 112 Rise of the dead pinguin 81 174 M SK 1 1:05:17.2 4:44:15.1
15 REKKO Gene NED 116 Team MotKinne 85 171 M SK 1 1:08:10.1 4:47:08.0
16 LÄGELER Sascha GER 118 FELT ÖTZTAL X-BIONI 89 169 M SK 1 1:09:11.9 4:48:09.8
17 WEICK Michael GER 120 Stollenwühler 82 173 M SK 1 1:10:11.2 4:49:09.1
18 WYSOCKI Piotr POL 127 SIKORSKI bikeBoard T 91 167 M SK 1 1:16:38.0 4:55:35.9
19 TEINER Rudolf AUT 135 Drahteisel MTB Team 91 152 M SK 1 1:27:46.2 5:06:44.1
20 VAN DER WOUDE Willem Jan NED 137 MTB Licht Verzet 81 165 M SK 1 1:30:31.8 5:09:29.7
21 JÖBSTL Reinhard AUT 149 Drahteisel MTB Team 90 151 M SK 1 1:35:52.6 5:14:50.5
22 VOLK Christian GER 156 TG Boppard/ Co-Team 81 155 M SK 1 1:48:46.8 5:27:44.6
*23 BUTTINGER Manuel AUT 160 FELT ÖTZTAL X-BIONI 81 170 M SK 1 1:54:03.8 5:33:01.7
*24 KISS Dominik AUT 165 Kuota.2radchaoten.com 88 172 M SK 1 2:05:53.3 5:44:51.2
DNS WARNARS Markus NED DNS 83 175 M SK 1 0:00:00.0
SK 2
1 TAUDERER Bernd AUT AUT19770224 31 BIKECLUB STATTEGG 77 231 M SK 2 0:00:00.0 3:44:19.1
2 GIESTHEUER Christoph AUT AUT19790323 50 Arbö Weichberger Purgs 79 222 M SK 2 0:12:07.2 3:56:26.3
3 POLMAN Daniel CZE 57 DURATEC TEAM N. PA 79 241 M SK 2 0:16:45.6 4:01:04.7
4 FEICHTEGGER martin AUT 58 RC ARBÖ Raika Weichb 78 223 M SK 2 0:19:25.2 4:03:44.2
5 DAMEN Bart NED 63 26inch-peerkes bike tea 80 249 M SK 2 0:22:05.7 4:06:24.8
6 BEKERTHY Franz AUT 66 swat.2radchaoten.com 77 230 M SK 2 0:23:47.9 4:08:07.0
7 HORNER Johannes AUT AUT19761029 69 swat.2radchaoten.com 76 201 M SK 2 0:24:51.3 4:09:10.3
8 CONTER Marco ITA 70 Nora Racing Team 80 216 M SK 2 0:26:42.3 4:11:01.4
9 HOHENWARTER Christian AUT 72 Team FOCUS Genesez 77 227 M SK 2 0:27:55.6 4:12:14.7
10 KLIMO Thomas AUT AUT19790310 75 ARBÖ  MERIDA POLIZ 79 232 M SK 2 0:29:30.0 4:13:49.1
11 GÖSWEINER Dieter AUT 76 Trek-Mountainbiker.at 76 206 M SK 2 0:30:25.1 4:14:44.1
Seite 3 von 5 7E4 - 06.06.2010 06:39:42
Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl
MTB Alpentour Trophy 2010
4.6.2010 Schladming/Stmk, Endstand, 2.Etappe
Rang Name UCI-Code JG StNr Klasse Diff-Klasse Zeit
12 CHINAGLIA Andrea AUT 78 Team Sports Experts 77 228 M SK 2 0:31:01.2 4:15:20.3
13 HAWSON Ryan AUS AUS19790127 85 79 210 M SK 2 0:35:44.5 4:20:03.5
14 PROROK Bernd AUT 86 Drahteisel MTB Team 80 204 M SK 2 0:37:14.8 4:21:33.8
15 SINGER Alexander AUT 90 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ  W 73 243 M SK 2 0:38:35.6 4:22:54.7
16 DE JONG Ronald NED 93 Bikelane RS 75 205 M SK 2 0:43:03.6 4:27:22.6
17 VOSTERS Walter NED 95 75 246 M SK 2 0:43:20.6 4:27:39.7
18 RIETBROEK Bjorn NED 106 Team Balk House of Cy 78 214 M SK 2 0:55:00.1 4:39:19.1
19 HOLTSLAG René NED NED19740508 111 MBC Bar End 74 238 M SK 2 0:59:43.5 4:44:02.6
20 SNEEUW Martin NED 114 Shimano ride on! 72 218 M SK 2 1:00:18.4 4:44:37.4
21 VAN DEN BERG Marco NED 122 Bikedoctor.nl 79 220 M SK 2 1:06:41.0 4:51:00.1
22 WETTERS Herwin NED 123 Bikefreak-Magazine Mar 71 217 M SK 2 1:07:01.2 4:51:20.2
23 SANDERS Alexander NED 125 Team Balk House of Cy 77 215 M SK 2 1:09:22.5 4:53:41.6
24 DE GROOTE Tom BEL BEL19750221 128 FUTURE MTB TEAM VZ 75 211 M SK 2 1:11:35.0 4:55:54.1
25 GRUBECK Jürgen AUT 130 Drahteisel MTB Team 80 203 M SK 2 1:13:09.4 4:57:28.4
26 MOSSOCZY Zbigniew POL 131 SIKORSKI bikeBoard T 73 240 M SK 2 1:14:27.9 4:58:47.0
27 VERNHOUT Arjan NED 140 75 209 M SK 2 1:26:45.7 5:11:04.8
28 VAN DER PUTTEN Ewart NED NED19751008 144 MTB Licht Verzet 75 234 M SK 2 1:27:48.0 5:12:07.1
29 PILZ Stefan AUT 148 Gesundheitszentrum Pil 73 242 M SK 2 1:30:21.2 5:14:40.3
30 MATOUSEK Michal CZE 151 Factor Bike Team 71 225 M SK 2 1:36:26.8 5:20:45.9
31 LINGEN Allard NED 152 bikedoctor.nl 2 73 219 M SK 2 1:39:06.4 5:23:25.5
32 VANDER GUCHT Davy BEL 158 Veterinary Audrey Bertie 77 207 M SK 2 1:47:31.3 5:31:50.3
*33 SALDEN Micha NED 161 Bikedoctor.nl 73 221 M SK 2 1:56:06.2 5:40:25.3
*34 UMSCHADEN Kurt AUT 167 Drahteisel MTB Team 71 202 M SK 2 2:03:27.6 5:47:46.7
*35 VERNHOUT Bastiaan NED 168 72 208 M SK 2 2:04:10.2 5:48:29.2
*36 VERHOLEN Marcel NED 170 Rise of the dead pinguin 77 224 M SK 2 2:24:02.2 6:08:21.3
*37 GRAAT Niels NED 171 80 247 M SK 2 2:25:11.5 6:09:30.6
DNS DE VLIEGER Nico BEL DNS fizik bike tribe 78 226 M SK 2 0:00:00.0
DNS GROSSMANN Oliver GER DNS Rennteam \"Do schau h 73 237 M SK 2 0:00:00.0
DNS HALBMAYR Hannes AUT AUT19800208 DNS RC Tretlager Amstetten 80 212 M SK 2 0:00:00.0
DNS KRESLIN Roland AUT DNS www.ghostbikers.at 71 233 M SK 2 0:00:00.0
DNS MOLNHUBER Klaus AUT DNS 73 239 M SK 2 0:00:00.0
DNS MORGENBESSER Thomas AUT DNS SUSV Sparkasse Feistrit 78 213 M SK 2 0:00:00.0
SK 3
1 RONGEN Mark NED NED19690708 47 wielerhuisliessel 69 274 M SK 3 0:00:00.0 3:55:29.9
2 REIDINGER René AUT 49 SWAT 2RadChaoten.co 69 252 M SK 3 0:00:38.8 3:56:08.7
3 MATT Achim GER GER19690318 53 FXX International Mount 69 258 M SK 3 0:02:49.3 3:58:19.1
4 KAINZ Siegfried AUT 55 Janger Simplon 3 68 262 M SK 3 0:04:21.9 3:59:51.8
5 MÖRTL Anton AUT 81 RC Neulengbach 67 259 M SK 3 0:21:12.0 4:16:41.9
6 WEIGERSTORFER Georg AUT 88 65 270 M SK 3 0:26:24.2 4:21:54.1
7 POTOCNIK Peter AUT 91 Janger Simplon 2 61 263 M SK 3 0:29:03.1 4:24:33.0
8 MICOLINI Franco ITA 100 ASD TEAM GRANZON 63 282 M SK 3 0:38:43.5 4:34:13.4
9 WIPPERSBERGER Klaus AUT 110 Nora Racing Team 68 271 M SK 3 0:47:59.9 4:43:29.7
10 HUIJGENS Bart NED 117 26inch-peerkes bike tea 69 248 M SK 3 0:51:58.5 4:47:28.3
11 DUSSELDORP Wim NED 121 Team MotKinne 61 272 M SK 3 0:54:57.0 4:50:26.9
12 ZANINI Guiseppe ITA 124 ASD TEAM GRANZON 62 281 M SK 3 0:58:07.0 4:53:36.9
13 JANTSCHER Martin AUT AUT19650517 129 RC Hochschwab Aflenz 65 267 M SK 3 1:01:16.2 4:56:46.1
14 FLUCH Alfred AUT 138 RC Hochschwab Aflenz 61 266 M SK 3 1:14:01.9 5:09:31.7
15 GIELEN Luc BEL 139 Belgian Power 61 265 M SK 3 1:14:19.8 5:09:49.7
16 OTTENDORFER Martin AUT 142 70 254 M SK 3 1:16:31.2 5:12:01.1
17 VINCZE Julius AUT 145 62 268 M SK 3 1:16:44.2 5:12:14.1
18 VIGLINO Vittorio ITA 146 FLINTSTONES 67 251 M SK 3 1:17:01.8 5:12:31.7
Seite 4 von 5 6541 - 06.06.2010 06:39:44
Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl
MTB Alpentour Trophy 2010
4.6.2010 Schladming/Stmk, Endstand, 2.Etappe
Rang Name UCI-Code JG StNr Klasse Diff-Klasse Zeit
19 FRENK Marcel NED NED19650214 147 Licht-Verzet 1 65 273 M SK 3 1:18:02.2 5:13:32.0
20 SCHIEBROEK Magchiel NED NED19641123 153 Team Balk House of Cy 64 257 M SK 3 1:28:41.9 5:24:11.8
21 RINDA Christian AUT 154 65 255 M SK 3 1:28:43.9 5:24:13.7
22 BLUSKA Andreas AUT 163 RC SERENO 64 235 M SK 3 1:48:15.6 5:43:45.5
23 WEIXELBRAUN Bernhard AUT 166 RC SERENO 67 260 M SK 3 1:50:45.6 5:46:15.5
*24 VUNDERINK Robert NED 172 Shimano ride on! 61 264 M SK 3 2:25:18.5 6:20:48.4
DNS DEININGER Michael AUT DNS Trek Mountainbiker 65 261 M SK 3 0:00:00.0
DNS HOFMANN Andreas GER DNS MedSport Olching 63 253 M SK 3 0:00:00.0
DNS SCHEIBLAUER Laurenz AUT DNS SWAT 2RadChaoten.co 70 887 M SK 3 0:00:00.0
DNF NEUGEBAUER Herbert AUT DNF URC KAMPTAL 68 891 M SK 3 0:00:00.0
DNS YSVELD Harold NED DNS bikedoctor.nl 2 69 275 M SK 3 0:00:00.0
SK 4
1 PROSS Erich AUT 71 Janger Simplon 2 60 287 M SK 4 0:00:00.0 4:11:47.4
2 SWINKELS Geert NED 94 59 284 M SK 4 0:15:36.7 4:27:24.0
3 MEIER Andreas GER GER19581201 97 Med Sport EU 58 295 M SK 4 0:19:01.4 4:30:48.8
4 PUSCHACHER Heinz AUT 104 RC ARBÖ Radsport Wei 59 285 M SK 4 0:26:49.1 4:38:36.5
5 HAAS Michael AUT AUT19540321 107 Janger Simplon 2 54 286 M SK 4 0:28:48.3 4:40:35.6
6 KLOCKER Josef AUT 113 probike Lienz 47 290 M SK 4 0:32:38.2 4:44:25.6
7 KRIZ Jiri CZE 133 KL sport Most 58 291 M SK 4 0:51:59.1 5:03:46.5
8 REKKO Bernhard NED 136 Team MotKinne 58 294 M SK 4 0:56:49.9 5:08:37.3
9 STRIK Martin NED 143 Bikedoctor.nl 60 289 M SK 4 1:00:18.8 5:12:06.2
10 TOMASETIG Pio ITA 157 ASD TEAM GRANZON 47 283 M SK 4 1:16:02.4 5:27:49.8
11 WILLEMS Henk NED 161 Licht-Verzet 1 53 288 M SK 4 1:28:38.0 5:40:25.3
DNS KRAUS Friedrich AUT DNS ARBÖ  MERIDA POLIZ 53 292 M SK 4 0:00:00.0
DNF GANTOIS Johan AUT DNF 59 293 M SK 4 0:00:00.0
Seite 5 von 5 1680 - 06.06.2010 06:39:45
Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl